E;%%) P. 2pcs

@ M5 bpcs

M4x35 6pCS @ 1/4" 6pCS
M5x16 6pcs <Z> M8 Gpes

.-@ M5x35 6pcs

0. Washers

. 1f necessary

Adjust torque &

% 18x16 6pcs
height. .

W 18x35 Bpcs

% M6x16 bpcs

‘-@ M6x35 6pcs

% )4x16 6pcs

~

%

N. Screws

% [. M6x16x4pcs
e 1.1/4"x2pcs
© L. M8x14x4pcs
e M. M8x4pcs

0000000

Max Load: 35 Kgs

If necessary |

42BA900=01 2012 /01 /11

Add washers. ..



